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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
TYMOCHTEE TWP.

SECTION 08 T. 1 S. R. 14 E.
PIN OWNER

38-0075-0060-00 CEMETERY DUNN
38-2260-0000-00 KIN FRANKLIN T & LISA A
38-2265-0000-00 RELLINGER GEORGE F & DEBORAH A
38-2270-0000-00 RICKLE ILAH M
38-2270-0100-00 KARG MICHAEL & JUDY
38-2270-0200-00 PAYNE RANDY D & NANCY M
38-2270-0300-00 PAYNE RANDY D & NANCY M  JTS
38-2270-0400-00 SHELLHOUSE ANDREW
38-2270-0500-00 FREDRITZ HAROLD E & JOAN C
38-2270-0600-00 KUENZLI-KIN FAMILY LLC
38-2270-0700-00 MUSGRAVE NORMAN M
38-2270-0800-00 RICKLE ILAH M
38-2275-0000-00 BLAND RONALD J
38-2280-0000-00 MUSGRAVE NORMAN M
38-2285-0000-00 BROWN TIMOTHY R & ERIC L TTEES
38-2290-0000-00 RUNION TIMOTHY & LAURA
38-2290-0000-00 RUNION TIMOTHY & LAURA
38-2290-0100-00 SMALLEY MARK E & JOAN M JTS
38-2290-0200-00 KROMER TRAVIS
38-2295-0000-00 JOHNSON GREGGORY L & PAULA L
38-2300-0000-00 TUCKER ANITA L
38-2305-0000-00 STOCK DAVID M
38-2310-0000-00 CLOUSE TIMOTHY STACY JTS
38-2315-0000-00 RUEHLE DARYL D TRUST
38-2315-0100-00 RUEHLE DARYL D TRUSTEE
38-2320-0000-00 STONE GREGORY A ETAL
38-2325-0000-00 LANKER JAMES R ETAL JTS
38-2330-0000-00 SMALLEY MARK E & JOAN M JTS
38-2335-0000-00 SHINN JESSE E ETAL
38-2340-0000-00 FBS FARM LLC
38-2340-0000-00 FBS FARM LLC
38-2340-0100-00 GILLILAND RODNEY A & EMILY K JT
38-2340-0200-00 FBS FARM LLC
38-2340-0201-00 GILLILAND ROBERT
38-2340-0300-00 GILLILAND ROBERT
38-2340-0400-00 FBS FARM LLC
38-2340-0500-00 GILLILAND RODNEY A & EMILY K JT


